Dept
HIST
PSYC
HUMA
MGMT
PMIN
MGMT
NSCI
ECDV
UNIV
ECDV
EDUC
SPAN
BIBL
BUSN
NPAD
UNIV
BIBL
POLI
THEO
BIBL
FINC
PSYC
THEO
BUSN
PSYC
SOCL
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM

Course#
3113
4223
2803
4213
4413
3213
2004
4000
2313
3133
4812
1113
1413
4513
4213
1103
3213
1113
3003
2223
1113
4203
4013
3353
1113
3113

1
2020
2021
2030
2031
2110
2111
2120
2121
2130
2131
2220
2221
2230
2231
2330
2331
2340
2341
2350

Section
10N
10N
20N
20N
30N
40N
40N
10N
20N
10N
10N
10N
10N
10N
10N
20N
20N
20N
20N
30N
30N
30N
30N
40N
40N

N
O
2
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Name

CHURCH HISTORY |

ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY

COMPARATIVE RELIGIONS

HUMAN RESOURCES ADMINISTRATION
STRATEGIC PLANNING

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE WITH LAB
ASSESSMENT AND INTERVENTION PRACTICES |
PRIOR LEARNING DEVELOPMENT

Introduction to Early Childhood

CLASSROOM STRATEGIES

BEGINNING SPANISH |

NEW TESTAMENT HISTORY AND LITERATURE
DECISION MAKING AND PROBLEM SOLVING
LEADERSHIP FOR NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION!
LEARNING STRATEGIES FOR ONLINE LEARNERS
ROMANS

AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
CHRISTIAN BELIEFS

BIBLICAL HERMENEUTICS

PERSONAL FINANCE

FAMILY SYSTEMS AND DYNAMICS

CHRIST, CULTURE AND THE CHURCH-CAPSTON
BUSINESS RESEARCH AND STATISTICS
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

JUVENILE DELINQUENCY

VARSITY SPORTS

VARSITY GOLF (NO CREDIT)

VARSITY GOLF

VARSITY TENNIS (NO CREDIT)

VARSITY TENNIS

VARSITY BOWLING (NO CREDIT)

VARSITY BOWLING

VARSITY SOFTBALL (NO CREDIT)

VARSITY SOFTBALL

VARSITY CHEER AND DANCE (NO CREDIT)
VARSITY CHEER AND DANCE

VARSITY TRACK AND FIELD - MEN (NO CREDIT)
VARSITY TRACK AND FIELD - MEN

VARSITY TRACK AND FIELD - WOMEN (NO CRE
VARSITY TRACK AND FIELD - WOMEN

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL (NO CREDIT)

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

VARSITY BASEBALL (NO CREDIT)

VARSITY BASEBALL

VARSITY BASKETBALL - MEN (NO CREDIT)

Credits
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HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
MUAP
MUAP
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
HPSM
MUsI
PSYC
MUAP
MUAP
MUAP
MUAP
MUAP
MUAP
MUAP
MUAP
MUAP
MUAP
MUAP
MUAP
MUAP
MUAP
MUAP
MUAP
BUSN
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
PSYC
PSYC
ECDV
ECDV
EDUC
CHED
ELED
MUAP
MUAP

2351
2360
2361
2410
2411
2430
2431
3551
4551
3841
3811
3821
3403
3831
2422
3213
3123
1001
1011
1111
1551
2001
2011
2111
2551
3001
3011
3111
3990
4001
4011
4111
4990
4993
2000
4000
4815
4825
4913
4993
3103
4113
4232
3423
4843
1620
1621
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VARSITY BASKETBALL - MEN

VARSITY BASKETBALL - WOMEN (NO CREDIT)
VARSITY BASKETBALL - WOMEN

VARSITY SOCCER - MEN (NO CREDIT)

VARSITY SOCCER - MEN

VARSITY SOCCER - WOMEN (NO CREDIT)
VARSITY SOCCER - WOMEN

GUITAR-APPLIED LESSONS

GUITAR-APPLIED LESSONS

FITNESS ASSESSMENT AND EXERCISE PRESCRIF
MOTOR SKILLS I: STRIKING

MOTOR SKILLS 1I: KICKING

EXERCISE PROGRAMMING FOR SPECIAL POPU!
MOTOR SKILLS 1ll: THROWING

FIRST AID, CPR AND SAFETY AND LAB

AUDIO PRODUCTION AND RECORDING
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

VOICE FOR NON-MAJORS

VOICE FOR MAJORS

PIANO-APPLIED LESSONS

GUITAR-APPLIED LESSONS

VOICE FOR NON-MAJORS

VOICE FOR MAJORS

PIANO-APPLIED LESSONS

GUITAR-APPLIED LESSONS

VOICE FOR NON-MAJORS

VOICE FOR MAJORS

PIANO-APPLIED LESSONS

JUNIOR RECITAL

VOICE FOR NON-MAJORS

VOICE FOR MAJORS

PIANO-APPLIED LESSONS

SENIOR RECITAL - CAPSTONE

BUSINESS INTERNSHIP

FOUNDATIONS IN EDUCATION CLINICAL PRAC
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION CLINICAL PRA
TEACHING CLINICAL INTERNSHIP |

TEACHING CLINICAL INTERNSHIP 1l

DIRECTED STUDIES IN PSYCHOLOGY
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT/PRACTICUM
HEALTH, SAFETY AND NUTRITION

EARLY CHILDHOOD CURRICULUM DEVELOPME
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION

MINISTRY OF CHRISTIAN EDUCATION
ASSESSMENT AND INTERVENTION PRACTICES
JAZZ BAND - NO CREDIT

JAZZ BAND
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MUAP
MUAP
HPSM
MGMT
BUSN
ENGL
ENGL
HIST
HPSM
MATH
THEO
HPSM
BIBL
BIBL
ENGL
ENGL
HIST
HIST
HPSM
MATH
MUTH
PHIL
PSYC
PSYC
SOCL
HPSM
HPSM
ACCT
BIBL
BIBL
ELED
ENGL
ENGL
HPSM
HPSM
MGMT
MUSI
MUTH
PSYC
PSYC
THEO
BUSN
HPSM
ELED
ENGL
ENGL
HPSM

1660
1661
4403
4443
4113
1213
3913
1493
3113
1413
4013
4223
1413
2223
3213
3603
3123
3353
4443
2403
1123
2013
1113
2013
3103
2441
2442
2133
1413
4323
3823
1213
3903
3233
3453
4563
1413
2123
4113
4143
3003
3113
2212
3803
2413
3423
4993

CHAPEL BAND - NO CREDIT

CHAPEL BAND

SPORT GOVERNANCE

BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION I
Studies in Christian Mystic Literature

UNITED STATES HISTORY I

CARE AND PREVENTION OF ATHLETIC INJURIES
GENERAL COLLEGE MATHEMATICS

CHRIST, CULTURE AND THE CHURCH-CAPSTON
SPORT PSYCHOLOGY

NEW TESTAMENT HISTORY & LITERATURE
BIBLICAL HERMENEUTICS

EXPOSITORY AND VISUAL RHETORIC
ADVANCED GRAMMAR

CHURCH HISTORY I

THE HOLOCAUST

ORGANIZATION OF SPORT MANAGEMENT
STRUCTURES OF MATHEMATICS

THEORY Il

SOCIAL ETHICS

GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY

SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

PRACTICUM IN EXERCISE SCIENCE
INTRODUCTION TO EXERCISE SCIENCE
ACCOUNTING 1l

NEW TESTAMENT HISTORY & LITERATURE
THE PSALMS

METHODS OF TEACHING VISUAL AND PERFORI
ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION I
Directed Readings in English - Washington D.C
PERSONAL AND COMMUNITY HEALTH
NUTRITION FOR SPORT AND FITNESS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

MUSIC AND ART APPRECIATION

THEORY IV

ETHICAL ISSUES IN THE HELPING PROFESSIONS
QUANTITATIVE AND QUALITATIVE STATISTICS
CHRISTIAN BELIEFS

BUSINESS LAW

LIFETIME WELLNESS

INTERMEDIATE READING
FOUNDATIONS OF LANGUAGE TEACHING
AMERICAN LITERATURE |

INTERNSHIP
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MATH
MKTG
MUSI
MUAP
MUAP
HSVC
PSYC
EDUC
MUSI
PMIN
HPSM
MKTG
BIBL
BIBL
BIBL
BIBL
ECON
ENGL
HPSM
ICST
MGMT
POLI
BUSN
HPSM
UNIV
BIBL
BIBL
BIOL
BUSN
ENGL
ENGL
GREK
HEBR
HPSM
MUTH
MUTH
SOCL
SOCL
CHAP
BUSN
ELED
ENGL
ENGL
HIST
HUMA
PSYC
BIBL

1513
3163
4003
1640
1641
2993
3243
2113
3163
4013
3851
4313
1403
1403
1413
2223
2103
1113
4213
4113
4233
1113
2443
2333
1003
1403
2223
1113
4713
1213
4223
4223
3213
1041
1221
2221
1113
4273

3243
4173
1113
3353
1493
2423
3433
6403
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COLLEGE ALGEBRA

SALES

WORLD MUSIC

ONE VOICE - NO CREDIT

ONE VOICE

INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN SERVICES
PSYCHOLOGY OF THE EXCEPTIONAL CHILD
FOUNDATIONS IN EDUCATION

CREATIVE ARTS IN THE CONTEMPORARY CHUF
LEADERSHIP FOR THE 21ST CENTURY
FITNESS ASSESSMENT AND EXERCISE PRESCRIF
MARKETING RESEARCH

OLD TESTAMENT HISTORY AND LITERATURE
OLD TESTAMENT HISTORY AND LITERATURE
NEW TESTAMENT HISTORY & LITERATURE
BIBLICAL HERMENEUTICS
MICROECONOMICS

ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION |
KINESIOLOGY

INDIGENIZATION

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS
INTRODUCTION TO SPORT ADMINISTRATION
STRATEGIES FOR STUDENT SUCCESS

OLD TESTAMENT HISTORY AND LITERATURE
BIBLICAL HERMENEUTICS

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

COMMERCE, CULTURE AND CHRISTIANITY
ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION I
RESEARCH METHODS FOR LANGUAGE ARTS
GREEK IV: GOSPEL OF JOHN

HEBREW II: BEGINNING HEBREW

WEIGHT TRAINING AND CONDITIONING
AURAL I

AURAL IV

INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY

SUBSTANCE ABUSE/CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY
CHAPEL

BUSINESS FINANCE

Methods of Teaching Elementary Math & Scie!
ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION |
ENGLISH LITERATURE Il

UNITED STATES HISTORY I

CULTURAL COMPETENCY

DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-LIFESPAN
OLD TESTAMENT HISTORY AND THEOLOGY
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LEAD
BIBL
BIBL
ICST
THEO
PSYC
PSYC
BUSN
NPAD
BIBL
HUMA
MGMT
POLI
THEO
BIBL
FINC
THEO
BUSN
MGMT
NSCI
SOCL
LEAD

5553
5413
6413
6503
5303
4203
1113
4513
4213
3213
2803
4213
1113
3003
2223
1113
4013
3353
3213
2004
3113
5743

1G
2G
3G
3G
3G
3F
4F
1F
1F
2F
2F
2F
2F
2F
3F
3F
3F
4F
4F
4F
4F
2G

LEADERSHIP THEORY AND PRINCIPLES
BIBLICAL PERSPECTIVE ON ECONOMIC JUSTICE
NEW TESTAMENT HISTORY AND THEOLOGY
GLOBAL LEADERSHIP

PENTECOSTAL HISTORY

FAMILY SYSTEMS AND DYNAMICS

GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

DECISION MAKING AND PROBLEM SOLVING
LEADERSHIP FOR NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION:
ROMANS

COMPARATIVE RELIGIONS

HUMAN RESOURCES ADMINISTRATION
AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
CHRISTIAN BELIEFS

BIBLICAL HERMENEUTICS

PERSONAL FINANCE

CHRIST, CULTURE AND THE CHURCH-CAPSTON
BUSINESS RESEARCH AND STATISTICS
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE WITH LAB
JUVENILE DELINQUENCY

DYNAMICS OF BALANCED LEADERSHIP
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