Dept	Course#	Section	Name	Credits
HIST	3113	10N	CHURCH HISTORY I	3
PSYC	4223	10N	ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY	3
HUMA	2803	20N	COMPARATIVE RELIGIONS	3
MGMT	4213	20N	HUMAN RESOURCES ADMINISTRATION	3
PMIN	4413	30N	STRATEGIC PLANNING	3
MGMT	3213	40N	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT	3
NSCI	2004	40N	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE WITH LAB	4
ECDV	4000	10N	ASSESSMENT AND INTERVENTION PRACTICES (0
UNIV	2313	20N	PRIOR LEARNING DEVELOPMENT	3
ECDV	3133	10N	Introduction to Early Childhood	3
EDUC	4812	10N	CLASSROOM STRATEGIES	2
SPAN	1113	10N	BEGINNING SPANISH I	3
BIBL	1413	10N	NEW TESTAMENT HISTORY AND LITERATURE	3
BUSN	4513	10N	DECISION MAKING AND PROBLEM SOLVING	3
NPAD	4213	10N	LEADERSHIP FOR NONPROFIT ORGANIZATIONS	3
UNIV	1103	20N	LEARNING STRATEGIES FOR ONLINE LEARNERS	3
BIBL	3213	20N	ROMANS	3
POLI	1113	20N	AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT	3
THEO	3003	20N	CHRISTIAN BELIEFS	3
BIBL	2223	30N	BIBLICAL HERMENEUTICS	3
FINC	1113	30N	PERSONAL FINANCE	3
PSYC	4203	30N	FAMILY SYSTEMS AND DYNAMICS	3
THEO	4013	30N	CHRIST, CULTURE AND THE CHURCH-CAPSTON	3
BUSN	3353	40N	BUSINESS RESEARCH AND STATISTICS	3
PSYC	1113	40N	GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY	3
SOCL	3113	40N	JUVENILE DELINQUENCY	3
HPSM	1	1	VARSITY SPORTS	0
HPSM	2020	1	VARSITY GOLF (NO CREDIT)	0
HPSM	2021	1	VARSITY GOLF	1
HPSM	2030	1	VARSITY TENNIS (NO CREDIT)	0
HPSM	2031	1	VARSITY TENNIS	1
HPSM	2110	1	VARSITY BOWLING (NO CREDIT)	0
HPSM	2110	1	VARSITY BOWLING (NO CREDIT)	1
HPSM	2111	1	VARSITY SOFTBALL (NO CREDIT)	0
HPSM	2121	1	VARSITY SOFTBALL	1
HPSM	2121	1	VARSITY CHEER AND DANCE (NO CREDIT)	0
HPSM	2130	1	VARSITY CHEER AND DANCE (NO CREDIT)	1
HPSM	2220	1	VARSITY TRACK AND FIELD - MEN (NO CREDIT)	0
HPSM	2220	1	VARSITY TRACK AND FIELD - MEN (NO CREDIT)	1
HPSM	2221	1	VARSITY TRACK AND FIELD - WOMEN (NO CRE	0
HPSM	2230	1	VARSITY TRACK AND FIELD - WOMEN (NO CRE	1
HPSM	2330	1	VARSITY VOLLEYBALL (NO CREDIT)	0
HPSM	2331	1 1	VARSITY VOLLEYBALL	1 0
HPSM	2340 2341	1	VARSITY BASEBALL (NO CREDIT) VARSITY BASEBALL	1
HPSM HPSM	2341	1		0
птэм	2330	1	VARSITY BASKETBALL - MEN (NO CREDIT)	U

HPSM	2351	1	VARSITY BASKETBALL - MEN	1
HPSM	2360	1	VARSITY BASKETBALL - WOMEN (NO CREDIT)	0
HPSM	2361	1	VARSITY BASKETBALL - WOMEN	1
HPSM	2410	1	VARSITY SOCCER - MEN (NO CREDIT)	0
HPSM	2411	1	VARSITY SOCCER - MEN	1
HPSM	2430	1	VARSITY SOCCER - WOMEN (NO CREDIT)	0
HPSM	2431	1	VARSITY SOCCER - WOMEN	1
MUAP	3551	1	GUITAR-APPLIED LESSONS	1
MUAP	4551	1	GUITAR-APPLIED LESSONS	1
HPSM	3841	1S	FITNESS ASSESSMENT AND EXERCISE PRESCRIF	1
HPSM	3811	1 S	MOTOR SKILLS I: STRIKING	1
HPSM	3821	2S	MOTOR SKILLS II: KICKING	1
HPSM	3403	1 S	EXERCISE PROGRAMMING FOR SPECIAL POPUL	3
HPSM	3831	3S	MOTOR SKILLS III: THROWING	1
HPSM	2422	3S	FIRST AID, CPR AND SAFETY AND LAB	2
MUSI	3213		AUDIO PRODUCTION AND RECORDING	3
PSYC	3123	1	EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY	3
MUAP	1001	1	VOICE FOR NON-MAJORS	1
MUAP	1011	1	VOICE FOR MAJORS	1
MUAP	1111	1	PIANO-APPLIED LESSONS	1
MUAP	1551	1	GUITAR-APPLIED LESSONS	1
MUAP	2001	1	VOICE FOR NON-MAJORS	1
MUAP	2011	1	VOICE FOR MAJORS	1
MUAP	2111	1	PIANO-APPLIED LESSONS	1
MUAP	2551	1	GUITAR-APPLIED LESSONS	1
MUAP	3001	1	VOICE FOR NON-MAJORS	1
MUAP	3011	1	VOICE FOR MAJORS	1
MUAP	3111	1	PIANO-APPLIED LESSONS	1
MUAP	3990	1	JUNIOR RECITAL	0
MUAP	4001	1	VOICE FOR NON-MAJORS	1
MUAP	4011	1	VOICE FOR MAJORS	1
MUAP	4111	1	PIANO-APPLIED LESSONS	1
MUAP	4990	1	SENIOR RECITAL - CAPSTONE	0
BUSN	4993	1	BUSINESS INTERNSHIP	3
EDUC	2000	1	FOUNDATIONS IN EDUCATION CLINICAL PRACT	0
EDUC	4000	1	ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION CLINICAL PRA	0
EDUC	4815	1	TEACHING CLINICAL INTERNSHIP I	5
EDUC	4825	1	TEACHING CLINICAL INTERNSHIP II	5
PSYC	4913	1	DIRECTED STUDIES IN PSYCHOLOGY	3
PSYC	4993	1	PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT/PRACTICUM	3
ECDV	3103	1	HEALTH, SAFETY AND NUTRITION	3
ECDV	4113	1	EARLY CHILDHOOD CURRICULUM DEVELOPME	3
EDUC	4232	1	ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION	2
CHED	3423	1	MINISTRY OF CHRISTIAN EDUCATION	3
ELED	4843	1	ASSESSMENT AND INTERVENTION PRACTICES	3
MUAP	1620	1	JAZZ BAND - NO CREDIT	0
MUAP	1621	1	JAZZ BAND	1

MUAP	1660	1	CHAPEL BAND - NO CREDIT	0
MUAP	1661	1	CHAPEL BAND	1
HPSM	4403	1B	SPORT GOVERNANCE	3
MGMT	4443	1B	BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS	3
BUSN	4113	2B	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT	3
ENGL	1213	1	ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION II	3
ENGL	3913	1	Studies in Christian Mystic Literature	3
HIST	1493	1	UNITED STATES HISTORY II	3
HPSM	3113	1	CARE AND PREVENTION OF ATHLETIC INJURIES	3
MATH	1413	1	GENERAL COLLEGE MATHEMATICS	3
THEO	4013	1	CHRIST, CULTURE AND THE CHURCH-CAPSTON	3
HPSM	4223	1B	SPORT PSYCHOLOGY	3
BIBL	1413	1	NEW TESTAMENT HISTORY & LITERATURE	3
BIBL	2223	1	BIBLICAL HERMENEUTICS	3
ENGL	3213	1	EXPOSITORY AND VISUAL RHETORIC	3
ENGL	3603	1	ADVANCED GRAMMAR	3
HIST	3123	1	CHURCH HISTORY II	3
HIST	3353	1	THE HOLOCAUST	3
HPSM	4443	2B	ORGANIZATION OF SPORT MANAGEMENT	3
MATH	2403	1	STRUCTURES OF MATHEMATICS	3
MUTH	1123	1	THEORY II	3
PHIL	2013	1	SOCIAL ETHICS	3
PSYC	1113	1	GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY	3
PSYC	2013	1	POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY	3
SOCL	3103	1	SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY	3
HPSM	2441	1B	PRACTICUM IN EXERCISE SCIENCE	1
HPSM	2442	1B	INTRODUCTION TO EXERCISE SCIENCE	2
ACCT	2133	1	ACCOUNTING II	3
BIBL	1413	2	NEW TESTAMENT HISTORY & LITERATURE	3
BIBL	4323	1	THE PSALMS	3
ELED	3823	1	METHODS OF TEACHING VISUAL AND PERFORI	3
ENGL	1213	2	ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION II	3
ENGL	3903	1	Directed Readings in English - Washington D.C.	3
HPSM	3233	2B	PERSONAL AND COMMUNITY HEALTH	3
HPSM	3453	2B	NUTRITION FOR SPORT AND FITNESS	3
MGMT	4563	1	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3
MUSI	1413	1	MUSIC AND ART APPRECIATION	3
MUTH	2123	1	THEORY IV	3
PSYC	4113	1	ETHICAL ISSUES IN THE HELPING PROFESSIONS	3
PSYC	4143	1	QUANTITATIVE AND QUALITATIVE STATISTICS	3
THEO	3003	1	CHRISTIAN BELIEFS	3
BUSN	3113	1B	BUSINESS LAW	3
HPSM	2212	1B	LIFETIME WELLNESS	2
ELED	3803	1	INTERMEDIATE READING	3
ENGL	2413	1	FOUNDATIONS OF LANGUAGE TEACHING	3
ENGL	3423	1	AMERICAN LITERATURE I	3
HPSM	4993	1	INTERNSHIP	3

MATH	1513	1	COLLEGE ALGEBRA	3
MKTG	3163	2B	SALES	3
MUSI	4003	1	WORLD MUSIC	3
MUAP	1640	1	ONE VOICE - NO CREDIT	0
MUAP	1641	1	ONE VOICE	1
HSVC	2993	1	INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN SERVICES	3
PSYC	3243	1	PSYCHOLOGY OF THE EXCEPTIONAL CHILD	3
EDUC	2113	1	FOUNDATIONS IN EDUCATION	3
MUSI	3163	1	CREATIVE ARTS IN THE CONTEMPORARY CHUR	3
PMIN	4013	1	LEADERSHIP FOR THE 21ST CENTURY	3
HPSM	3851	- 2S	FITNESS ASSESSMENT AND EXERCISE PRESCRIF	1
MKTG	4313	1B	MARKETING RESEARCH	3
BIBL	1403	1	OLD TESTAMENT HISTORY AND LITERATURE	3
BIBL	1403	2	OLD TESTAMENT HISTORY AND LITERATURE	3
BIBL	1413	3	NEW TESTAMENT HISTORY & LITERATURE	3
BIBL	2223	2	BIBLICAL HERMENEUTICS	3
ECON	2103	1	MICROECONOMICS	3
ENGL	1113	1	ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION I	3
HPSM	4213	1	KINESIOLOGY	3
ICST	4113	1	INDIGENIZATION	3
MGMT	4233	2B	OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT	3
POLI	1113	1	AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT	3
BUSN	2443	1B	INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS	3
HPSM	2333	1B	INTRODUCTION TO SPORT ADMINISTRATION	3
UNIV	1003	1B	STRATEGIES FOR STUDENT SUCCESS	3
BIBL	1403	3	OLD TESTAMENT HISTORY AND LITERATURE	3
BIBL	2223	3	BIBLICAL HERMENEUTICS	3
BIOL	1113	1	BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE	3
BUSN	4713	- 2В	COMMERCE, CULTURE AND CHRISTIANITY	3
ENGL	1213	3	ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION II	3
ENGL	4223	1	RESEARCH METHODS FOR LANGUAGE ARTS	3
GREK	4223	1	GREEK IV: GOSPEL OF JOHN	3
HEBR	3213	1	HEBREW II: BEGINNING HEBREW	3
HPSM	1041	2B	WEIGHT TRAINING AND CONDITIONING	1
MUTH	1221	1	AURAL II	1
MUTH	2221	1	AURAL IV	1
SOCL	1113	1	INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY	3
SOCL	4273	1	SUBSTANCE ABUSE/CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY	3
CHAP	1	1	CHAPEL	0
BUSN	3243	1	BUSINESS FINANCE	3
ELED	4173	1	Methods of Teaching Elementary Math & Scie	3
ENGL	1113	2	ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION I	3
ENGL	3353	1	ENGLISH LITERATURE II	3
HIST	1493	2	UNITED STATES HISTORY II	3
HUMA	2423	1	CULTURAL COMPETENCY	3
PSYC	3433	1	DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-LIFESPAN	3
BIBL	6403	1G	OLD TESTAMENT HISTORY AND THEOLOGY	3

LEAD	5553	1G	LEADERSHIP THEORY AND PRINCIPLES	3
BIBL	5413	2G	BIBLICAL PERSPECTIVE ON ECONOMIC JUSTICE	3
BIBL	6413	3G	NEW TESTAMENT HISTORY AND THEOLOGY	3
ICST	6503	3G	GLOBAL LEADERSHIP	3
THEO	5303	3G	PENTECOSTAL HISTORY	3
PSYC	4203	3F	FAMILY SYSTEMS AND DYNAMICS	3
PSYC	1113	4F	GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY	3
BUSN	4513	1F	DECISION MAKING AND PROBLEM SOLVING	3
NPAD	4213	1F	LEADERSHIP FOR NONPROFIT ORGANIZATIONS	3
BIBL	3213	2F	ROMANS	3
HUMA	2803	2F	COMPARATIVE RELIGIONS	3
MGMT	4213	2F	HUMAN RESOURCES ADMINISTRATION	3
POLI	1113	2F	AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT	3
THEO	3003	2F	CHRISTIAN BELIEFS	3
BIBL	2223	3F	BIBLICAL HERMENEUTICS	3
FINC	1113	3F	PERSONAL FINANCE	3
THEO	4013	3F	CHRIST, CULTURE AND THE CHURCH-CAPSTON	3
BUSN	3353	4F	BUSINESS RESEARCH AND STATISTICS	3
MGMT	3213	4F	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT	3
NSCI	2004	4F	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE WITH LAB	4
SOCL	3113	4F	JUVENILE DELINQUENCY	3
LEAD	5743	2G	DYNAMICS OF BALANCED LEADERSHIP	3